Position Other Positions Held
Exec Director, Purchasing
Manager, Business Operations
Coordinator |, Purchasing
Buyer IlI

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Supervisor, Department Office
Worker/Driver, Warehouse |
Buyer |

Technician, Purchasing
Technician, Purchasing
Technician, Purchasing
Technician, Purchasing

Worker/Driver, Warehouse |

Technician, Purchasing

K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Purchasing
Department

Total Wages

$110,364

$83,732

$62,801

$56,748

$54,613

$50,764

$50,114

$48,276

$42,926

$41,903

$38,604

$33,106

$32,422

$31,976

$31,813

$31,068

$30,981

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,624

$23,210

$21,224

$20,483

$20,167

$19,684

$19,684

$19,683

$18,876

$18,739

$18,391

$17,856

$17,544

$17,570

$17,563

$17,531

$17,237



Technician, Purchasing Fresno Unified Purchasing $20,586 $7,303
Department



