Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Exec Director, Purchasing		Fresno Unified	Purchasing Department	\$110,364	\$26,624
Manager, Business Operations		Fresno Unified	Purchasing Department	\$83,732	\$23,210
Coordinator I, Purchasing		Fresno Unified	Purchasing Department	\$62,801	\$21,224
Buyer III		Fresno Unified	Purchasing Department	\$56,748	\$20,483
Buyer II		Fresno Unified	Purchasing Department	\$54,613	\$20,167
Buyer II		Fresno Unified	Purchasing Department	\$50,764	\$19,684
Buyer II		Fresno Unified	Purchasing Department	\$50,114	\$19,684
Buyer II		Fresno Unified	Purchasing Department	\$48,276	\$19,683
Supervisor, Department Office		Fresno Unified	Purchasing Department	\$42,926	\$18,876
Worker/Driver, Warehouse II		Fresno Unified	Purchasing Department	\$41,903	\$18,739
Buyer I		Fresno Unified	Purchasing Department	\$38,604	\$18,391
Technician, Purchasing		Fresno Unified	Purchasing Department	\$33,106	\$17,856
Technician, Purchasing		Fresno Unified	Purchasing Department	\$32,422	\$17,544
Technician, Purchasing		Fresno Unified	Purchasing Department	\$31,976	\$17,570
Technician, Purchasing		Fresno Unified	Purchasing Department	\$31,813	\$17,563
Worker/Driver, Warehouse I		Fresno Unified	Purchasing Department	\$31,068	\$17,531
Technician, Purchasing		Fresno Unified	Purchasing Department	\$30,981	\$17,237

Technician, Purchasing	Fresno Unified	Purchasing	\$20,586	\$7,303
		Department		